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Section
01043
01140
01201
01210
01301
01310
01330
01350
01360
01450
01510
01520
01550
01560
01570
01720
01725
01830
01890

Description

Public Relations and Notices
Contractor’s Use of Premises
Substitutions
Contingencies/Allowances

General Instructions

Project Management and Coordination
Submittal Procedures

Special Procedures

Health and Safety Procedures

Quality Control

Temporary Ultilities

Construction Facilities

Traffic Control

Temporary Barriers

Environmental Protection

Survey Data and Construction Layout
Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance and Warranty
Preservation, Protection and Reconstruction
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