

## THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF DURHAM

# CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS FOR

**REGIONAL SERVICES** 

**Division 1 – General Requirements** 

**WORKS DEPARTMENT** 

#### **Table of Contents**

#### Preface

### **Division 1 – General Requirements**

Section	Description
01043	Public Relations and Notices
01140	Contractor's Use of Premises
01201	Substitutions
01210	Contingencies/Allowances
01301	General Instructions
01310	Project Management and Coordination
01330	Submittal Procedures
01350	Special Procedures
01360	Health and Safety Procedures
01450	Quality Control
01510	Temporary Utilities
01520	Construction Facilities
01550	Traffic Control
01560	Temporary Barriers
01570	Environmental Protection
01720	Survey Data and Construction Layout
01725	Mobilization and Demobilization
01830	Maintenance and Warranty
01890	Preservation, Protection and Reconstruction